                                


          





Application Form
5th Amplico AIG Life International Chess Tournament 

European Rapid Championship’2005 (17th-18th of December)

...........................................................................................................................................................

Federation

Tel: ...........................................  fax.....................................     e-mail................................................

The responsible representative ....................................................................................................................... Signature ………………………………………..






Surname, Name, tel. 

	No
	Surname, Name
	Title
	FIDE

Rating
	FIDE ID number
	Date of birth
	Passport number
	Hotel

Single/

Double*
	Arrival


	Departure
	Player/ Accompanying Person

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	date
	date
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	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


*In the case of double room please mention the names of persons living together.

Application Form please send to: The Warsaw Foundation for Chess Development

e-mail: amplico2005@o2.pl;  fundacja-szachy@o2.pl , fax: +48 (22) 8876706 
